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THE  INFORMATION  CONTAINED  IN  THIS  DRAWING  IS  THE  SOLE

Cat6A RJ45/GigE SF/UTP 26STR PVC HIFLX BLK

TRG619-C6B-CN
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]
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PIN 1

''P2''

RJ45 (8P8C)
SHIELDED PLUG

W/O SHARK LATCH
GOLD PLATED CONTACTS

NICKEL PLATED SHELL

.46

25.50
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11.80

  .79
20.00

 

MOLDED HOOD AND STRAIN RELIEF
WITH BOTH SIDES LOGO 

PVC, BLACK

JACKET: PVC, BLACK (NOM. DIA.: .276 [7.0])

MIN MOVING BENDING RADIUS: 10xO.D)

STAINLESS STEEL THUMBSCREW
2X M2.0XP0.4MM 

(VOLTAGE RATING: 30V; MIN FIXED BENDING RADIUS:5X O.D;

UL 20276 VW-1 CAT 6A SF/UTP HIGH FLEX INDUSTRIAL CABLE
(4) TWISTED PAIR, 26AWG STRANDED COPPER CONDUCTORS
OVERALL ALUM/POLY FOIL AND TINNED COPPER BRAID SHIELD

SNAGLESS BOOT WITH
BOTH SIDES LOGO
LSZH ,BLACK

 
42.50

 1.67

 LENGTH 

4.20
.172X

 .47
12.00

 

PART NUMBER
LENGTH

METERS FEET
TRG619-C6B-0.5M 0.5 1.64

REVISION

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE CHANGED BY APPROVED

A INITIAL RELEASE 01/06/2025 BZHANG WLI

WLI

NOTES

1.OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE:
   -10°C TO +80°C(FIXED); -10°C TO +60°C(MOVING)
2. CABLE TYPE-U DRAG CHAIN TESTING:
   10 MILLION CYCLES(50mm Min. BENDING RADIUS)
3.ALL LENGTH CABLE ASSEMBLY ARE CHANNEL RATED
4.CABLE ASSEMBLY TO BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY
5.CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
   ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE:
EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION)
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